	Урок/день недели
	понедельник
	вторник
	среда


	четверг
	пятница
	суббота

	1. урока

8.30-9.15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. урок

9.25-10.10


	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.  урок

10.25-11.10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4. урок

11.25-12.10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5. урок

12.20-13.05
	
	
	
	
	Экономика

On-line урок

Камаева Л.В.
	

	6. урок

13.15-14.00
	
	
	
	
	Экономика

On-line урок

Камаева Л.В.
	

	7. урок

14.10-14.55
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8 урок

15.00-15.45
	
	
	
	
	
	


Расписание дистанционных уроков учащихся 11 класса
МОУ «Гимназия №53» г. Магнитогорска

Директор МОУ «Гимназия №53»: _________________/ Н.Ю. Попикова 
